
RETURN OF VOTE POTI
ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES 2019

||

2019

' Clause %¿lizetoeHs MW*ka.
wasa candidatefor the following election(s) held on 12 October 2019 (Electi6n/Ward/Issue name):

DASS Chu - LeCode Opukepe
and makethe following return ofall electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election ap ofall electoral donations made to me
or to any person on mybehalf.

Notes andDefinitions of Donations and Expenses:

1. All candidatesin elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 mustfile a return of electoral donations and expenses.If no
donations werereceived or expensesincurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expensespaid for election work. These do not haveto befiled
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the returnif required.

3. Donations can be monetary orphysical goods or services supplied or a combinationthereof.
4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donationsof goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be

declared — see $103A of the LEA 2001.
5. Candidates must declare donations from eachcontributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donationsin instalments

that sum to more than $1500in value, each contributing donation needsto belisted in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.
6. If thereis insufficient space providedin any section, attach a separate sheet with the additionaldetail.

Section A1: Candidate Donations (Anonymous)
List here details of any anonymous(identity of donor is unknownto yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed
$1500:

a noe sen i Date Paid to AmountPaid toDate Received Amount Description of Contribution ElectoralOfficer Electoral Officer

Section 42: Candidate Donations (Other)
List here details of any other donations received that exceed $1500:

Date Received NameofContributor Address of Contributor Description of Contribution Amount

Section 8: Candidate Expenses
List here details of any election expensespaidfor(inclusive of GST):

Date Paid NameofParty Paid Description ofPayment Made Amount

Ge Der Mabe Jeane

Dated at CHRSTARCH (place) this | 1 day of WoveArber i" 20 | 9

Candidate’s Signature WA = 7)Lo electionz.comY
voting made easy



Account/Party

Observer

Kaiapoi advocate

Pinkie

N outlook/stuff

the citizen

Grey mouthstar

Harvey Cameron

Cherry Red

Cheviot hardware/

Budget

the hotline

Essence

NC news

Tara farms

Description

advert

adverts

advert

adverts

adverts

advert

DLE print

media/PR

adverts

adverts

Advert

adverts

/media

hoardings

labour

Amount

1725

598

71.25

890

40

426.08

166.75

805

82.5

100

569.25

1523.75

1135.75

Date paid

8/09/2019

11/10/2019

1/10/2019

8/11/2019

8/09/2019

9/10/2019

8/09/2019

8/09/2019

12/10/2019

26/09/2019

26/09/2019

10/11/2019

5/11/2019

$6580.83 Total
 


