## **RETURN OF**

## **ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES**



						L	OCAL ELECTIONS NGA PÔTITANGA
Clau	in Sline	beth	ma	201.1			
was a candidate for	the following election	(s) held on	12 October 2019	(Election/Ward	d/Issue name)	:	
	wing return of all elected						Kep-Ke oral donations made to
All candidates in donations were nall candidates are with this return be Donations can be Donations to a cadeclared – see S1 Candidates must that sum to more of there is insufficional candidates.	eceived or expenses in e required to keep prog but must be available to e monetary or physical indidate of labour only .03A of the LEA 2001.	ne provision curred, a N per records o support e goods or se or donatio n each contrib each contrib any section mations ty of donor  Descri	il return must be of donations recenquiries about the rvices supplied on so of goods and suributor that excepting donation not attach a separat	made. eived and expere e return if requer r a combination ervices that ha ed \$1500 in val eeds to be liste te sheet with the  ous)  urself or any of	nses paid for e ired. n thereof. ve a fair mark lue. Where a c ed in Section A ne additional c	election work. These et value of \$300 or l contributor has mad 22 and the aggregate detail.	e donations in instalme ed sum shown.
	Candidate Donations  ny other donations received that e					Amount	
	AIM						
	andidate Expo		lusive of GST):				
Date Paid	Name of Party Paid			Description of Payment Made		Amount	
	CIS per		atto	ched teble			
Dated at CAH	218TCHLRCH		(place) this	18 day of	Nov	ember	20 [

Candidate's Signature 6. 2 M Koeff

electionz.com voting made easy

Account/Party	Description	Amount	Date paid
Observer	advert	172.5	8/09/2019
Kaiapoi advocate	adverts	598	11/10/2019
Pinkie	advert	71.25	1/10/2019
N outlook/stuff	adverts	890	8/11/2019
the citizen	adverts	40	8/09/2019
Grey mouth star	advert	426.08	9/10/2019
Harvey Cameron	DLE print	166.75	8/09/2019
Cherry Red	media/PR	805	8/09/2019
Cheviot hardware/			
Budget	adverts	82.5	12/10/2019
the hotline	adverts	100	26/09/2019
Essence	Advert	569.25	26/09/2019
NC news	adverts /media	1523.75	10/11/2019
Tara farms	hoardings	1135.75	5/11/2019
	labour	\$6580.83	Total